

Todd Schmitz Deputy Clerk

Carmella Sabaugh

Macomb County
Clerk/Register of Deeds

Betty A. Oleksik Deputy Register of Deeds

MACOMB COUNTY APPORTIONMENT COMMISSION

Macomb County Administration Building
1 South Main
Board of Commissioners Conference Room – 9th Floor
Mount Clemens, MI
(586) 469-5209

The Macomb County Apportionment Commission will meet at 8:30 a.m. on Friday, January 15, 2010 in the Board of Commissioner's Conference Room, 9th Floor, Macomb Administration Court Building, 1 South Main St., Mount Clemens, Michigan.

Larmella Selaugh

Carmella Sabaugh

County Clerk/Register of Deeds

Posted:

586-469-5120 Fax: 586-783-8184

Fax-on-Demand Michigan: 1-888-99-CLERK Out-of-State: 310-575-5035 10 N. Main St. Mount Clemens, MI 48043 586-469-5175 Fax: 586-469-5130

http://www.macombcountymi.gov/registerdeeds registerdeeds@macombcountymi.gov

Clerk's Office



Todd Schmitz Deputy Clerk

Carmella Sabaugh

Macomb County
Clerk/Register of Deeds

Betty A. Oleksik Deputy Register of Deeds

MACOMB COUNTY APPORTIONMENT COMMISSION SPECIAL MEETING

Macomb County Administration Building Board of Commissioner's Conference Room, 9th Floor 1 South Main, Mount Clemens, MI 48043 January 15, 2010 8:30 a.m.

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Adoption of Agenda
- 3. Public Participation
- 4. Approval of Minutes: November 23, 2009 Meeting
- Old Business
 - a) Revise Format and Information Required of Apportionment Plans Submitted
- 6. New Business
 - a) Adoption of Budget
- 7. Public Participation
- 8. Adjournment

Clerk's Office

40 N. Main St. Mount Clemens, MI 48043 586-469-5120 Fax: 586-783-8184

http://www.macombcountymi.gov/clerksoffice clerksoffice@macombcountymi.gov Fax-on-Demand Michigan: 1-888-99-CLERK Out-of-State: 310-575-5035 Register of Deeds 10 N. Main St. Mount Clemens, MI 48043 586-469-5175

Fax: 586-469-5130 http://www.macombcountymi.gov/registerdeeds registerdeeds@macombcountymi.gov